Howard County Recreation and Parks: 7120 Oakland Mills Road, Columbia, MD 21046 - (410)313-7275

League Director: Matt Decker 410-313-1162 madecker@howardcountymd.gov

WINTER 2024 Youth Basketball League

5-6 Division
Te;‘m COACH Email Te;‘m COACH EMAIL

1 Mark Ranek markranek@gmail.com 7 Faiz Safdar faizsafdar@gmail.com

2 John Chapman jcc3656 @gmail.com 8 Stephen Olive solive1936@gmail.com

3 Joshua Notes joshnotes@gmail.com 9 Luke Chang Ichang90@gmail.com

4 Lucas Grace LucasGrace@chesapeakeplywood.com 10 Mike Benedetti mike.s.benedetti@gmail.com
5 Chad Nixon chad.j.nixon@gmail.com 11 Chris Bradburne bradburne@gmail.com

6 Tony Callaway tonycallaway@gmail.com 12 Eli Warren theonlyeliS@gmail.com

Week 1- Saturday, January 13, 2024 Week 5- Saturday, February 10, 2024

All 5-6 games will be

held at the:
1-2 Court 2A  9:00 AM 1-10 Court 2A 9:00 AM
9-10 Court 2B 9:00AM 12-7 Court 2B 9:00AM MEADOWBROOK
5-6 Court 2A  10:00AM 3-11 Court 2A 10:00AM ATHLETIC COMPLEX
7-8 Court 2B 10:00AM 4-6 Court 2B 10:00AM 5001 Meadowbrook
11-12 Court 2A  11:00AM 8-5 Court 2A 11:00AM Lane, Ellicott City, MD
3-4 Court2B  11:00AM 9-2 Court 2B 11:00AM 21043.

Week 2- Saturday, January 20, 2024 Week 6- Saturday, February 17, 2024

Inclement Weather

3-2 Court 2A  9:00 AM 3-7 Court 2A 9:00 AM Numbers:
4-5 Court 2B 9:00AM 6-12 Court 2B 9:00AM MAC: Meadowbrook
6-7 Court 2A 10:00AM 4-8 Court 2A 10:00AM Athletic Complex
11-1 Court 2B 10:00AM 1-9 Court 2B 10:00AM 410-313-4452 — Press 2
10-12 Court 2A  11:00AM 11-5 Court 2A 11:00AM at the menu
8-9 Court2B 11:00AM 2-10 Court2B 11:00AM
Week 3- Saturday, January 27, 2024 Week 7- Saturday, February 24, 2024
7-5 Court 2A  9:00 AM 1-4 Court 2A 9:00 AM T
10-11 Court 2B 9:00AM 6-2 Court 2B 9:00AM
1-3 Court 2A  10:00AM 3- Court 2A 10:00AM
6-8 Court 2B 10:00AM 11-9 Court2B 10:00AM
4-2 Court 2A  11:00AM 10-7 Court2A  11:00AM e “""'H
12-9 Court 2B 11:00AM 5-12 Court 2B 11:00AM BASI{["BA[!
Week 4- Saturday, February 3, 2024
8- 12 Court2A  9:00 AM g Howard County
9-5 Court 2B 9:00AM RECREATION & PARKS
7-4 Court 2A° 10:00AM . SPORpg
2-11 Court 2B 10:00AM & ‘%
3-10 Court 2A  11:00AM " a %
1-6 Court 2B 11:00AM = (00 .
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